
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;
Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302120000
42331

02/12/1993
01:54:35

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, B DOUG

199302120000
42321

02/12/1993
01:54:34

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WISE, LARRY
L

199303010000
56901

03/01/1993
01:55:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERT,
ARTHUR M

199305260001
52001

05/26/1993
12:26:04

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUCKER,
DUANE D

199312220004
11481

12/22/1993
03:11:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMASTER,
MICHAEL R

199312220004
11471

12/22/1993
03:11:50

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMASTER,
TERESA


