Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302120000 42331	02/12/1993 01:54:35	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, B DOUG						
199302120000 42321	02/12/1993 01:54:34	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WISE, LARRY L						
199303010000 56901	03/01/1993 01:55:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERT, ARTHUR M						
199305260001 52001	05/26/1993 12:26:04	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUCKER, DUANE D						
199312220004 11481	12/22/1993 03:11:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMASTER, MICHAEL R						
199312220004 11471	12/22/1993 03:11:50	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMASTER, TERESA						